Einzelwertung

Rang Name
1 PRETZL Robert
2 SCHMID Franz
3 REINGRUBER Gerhard
4 HOLZLEITNER Heinrich
5 SUMMEREDER Christian
6 WIESINGER Manfred
7 HARTL Hubert
8 BERNECKER Willi
9 REBHAN Bernhard
10 KURZBOCK Christoph
11 FUREDER Werner
12 BUTTINGER Willibald
13 KREISCHER Simon
14 ETTLINGER Alfred
15 RADNER Gunther
16 HINTERMAYR Erich
17 TRENZINGER Franz
18 MAIER Alfred
19 WEIR Alexander
20 PREINER Hubert
21 OHLINGER Christian Claus
22 STUMMER Philipp
23 PRIELINGER Johann
24 OBERNDORFER Robert
25 WEISSENBRUNNER Heinz
26 LEHNER Wilhelm
27 THUMER Harald
28 HUBER Rudolf
29 DICKINGER Manfred
30 POINTL Thomas
31 BART Ernst
32 Wieser Markus
33 ARTELSMAIR Franz
34 DEIXLER Ferdinand
35 LINDSCHINGER Kurt
36 HEITZINGER Christoph
37 STEFELY Andreas
38 EIDENBERGER Christoph
39 MOSER Robert
40 ALTENSTRASSER Josef
41 STRITZINGER Johann
42 FELLNER Franz Josef
43 ZEHETNER Ernst
44 HINTERMAYR Walter
45 KOHLBAUER Hermann

Gruppe
M30
M40
M20
M40
M40
M30
M30
M50
M20
M30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M20
M50
M30
M30
M20
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M60
M40
M20
M30
JMU20
M60
M50
M50
M50
M30
M70
M40

Traunviertler Laufcup 2007

HenrEn

Mannschaft /7 Verein
LC MKW Hausruck
LG-schartnerbombe attergau
LG Kirchdorf
LCAV Doubrava
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
UNION Vorchdorf
LG Kirchdorf
LC MKW Hausruck
UNION Gaspoltshofen
Ic scharfes eck
LC MKW Hausruck
UNION Vorchdorf
UNION Vorchdorf
UNION Vorchdorf
ASKO Fitness Delta Marchtrenk
UNION Vorchdorf
Laufparadies Schwanenstadt
Team Zisser Enns
LC Ebensee
Weikirchen an der Traun
LG Kirchdorf
UNION Vorchdorf
Bachmanning
Ried
Attnang-Puchheim
UNION Vorchdorf
Allhaming
Sole Brennero
LRC P.Max Almtal
TUS-Kremsmiuinster
UNION Vorchdorf
UNION Aichkirchen
Roadrunners Wels
MV Stadl-Paura
Sole Brennero
Steinerkirchen an der Traun
LAC Amateure Steyr
Ufm Charly Bruckmuhl
UNION Feldkirchen an der Donau
UNION Aichkirchen
Alpenverein Lambach
Sportunion Neukirchen Lambach
ASKO Fitness Delta Marchtrenk
UNION Vorchdorf

Gesamt
997
994
979
972
968
967
955
929
919
917
910
899
881
863
859
835
824
806
797
787
783
764
763
727
722
719
710
707
705
699
682
666
664
651
642
638
635
629
620
619
611
588
582
574
505

199

195
197
194
191
183
175

177
172
167
149
150
136
113
133
200
198
135
189
130
181
176
100
125

174
170
112

163
108
152
126
90
143
138

140

137

193
75

142
179
174
131
127
165
168
175
125

155
120
156

113

147

159
95

136
193
100
157

166
183
187
159
145
178
179
181
138
157

135
163
167

164

155
118

122

194
192
190
186
181
187
182

175
172
180
170
171
200
196
166
193
159
184
185

153
178

149
176

167
140

168
128
158
150

127
173

186
181
185
170
180

176
169

189

159
184
173
164
168
134
178
135

126
150

175

N

00
199
197
198

195
194
190
192
191
184
185
187
176
173
183
179
180

174
193
166

170
160
186

158
169
178
154
171

157
175

152
163
165
196
150
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

HUMER Manfred
GRAUSGRUBER Franz
GREIFENEDER Gunther
FADING Manfred
RATH Stefan
SVACINA Peter
BRINDL Markus

BLUM Wilhelm
STANZEL Gunther
Lehner Christian
KRAXBERGER Leopold
DIMMINGER Karl
BRINDL Gerhard
STIEGLMAYR Johann
BOGNER Willi
STOCKL Friedrich
STROBL Mathias
PUSCH Gerald
MAYRHOFER Markus
BERNDORFER Georg
SCHWARZBOCK Johann

SCHABETSBERGER Peter

DORNER Thomas
LODERBAUER Matthias
GERSTBAUER Bernhard

71 MAZUR Wick

72 REITER Johann

73 Humer Ernst

74 ADAMEK Josef

75 LAUBER Erich

76 GRUNWALD Rick

77 RIETVELD Peter

78 REITER Michael

79 HUEMER Christian
80 KUTNOHORSKY Josef
81 RADNER Felix

82 SCHMIDMAIR Johann
83 SALFINGER Roland

84 STEINHEIMER Markus

85 BICHLER Josef
86 STADLER Herbert
87 LASEE Hans
88 GASPERLMAIR Josef
89 RIESER Otto
90 EINSIEDLER Roland
91 Egger Harry
92 ACHLEITNER Werner
93 RANZENMAYR Bernd
94 EBNER Karl
95 Eicher Gerhard
96 SALFINGER Gunther
97 PANHUBER Heinrich
98 HAMMERL Max
99 THIESER Michael
100 ALTECKER Johann
101 PFLUGL Christian
102 OPPEL Rudolf
103 JUNGTON Johannes

M40
M40
M40
M30
JMU20
M50
Jugend m
M60
M40
M30
M50
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M80
M40
M20
M40
M40
M30
M30
M20
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
M30
M40
M20
M30
M60
Jugend m
M40
M30
M30
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
M20
M30
M40
M20
M60
M20
M40
M50
M50
M50
M70
M20
M70
M20
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LCAV Doubrava

LC MKW Hausruck

LC MKW Hausruck

Wolfern

SKW 1933

Union-Gschwandt

Sole Brennero

SK Voest

Vécklabruck

Fronius

Ic scharfes eck

LRC P.Max Almtal

Sole Brennero

Sole Brennero

Wolfern

UNION Vorchdorf

Loibichl

AS Holzhausen

ASKO Fitness Delta Marchtrenk
www.4sports.at

LCAV Doubrava

TriRun Linz

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
TriRun Linz

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambach
TRUCKI-Beschriftungen ATSV-Stadl-Paura
LRC P.Max Almtal

LCAV Doubrava

Union Gunskirchen

gh.lauber

Alpenverein Lambach

LG Kirchdorf

LRC P.Max Almtal

LRC P.Max Almtal

UNION Wels

UNION Vorchdorf

LC MKW Hausruck

sauflaufroli
www.TaeKwonDo4you.at
ATSV Tri Braunau

Ufm Charly Bruckmuhl

SK ESKA Wels

UNION Vorchdorf
Steinerkirchen

Sole Brennero

Schwanenstadt

Sole Brennero

Kirchdorf an der Krems
Frankenburg am Hausruck
Schorfling am Attersee
Welschis

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Gunskirchen

LG Kirchdorf

St. Florian bei Linz

LCAV Doubrava

ASKO Fitness Delta Marchtrenk
LG Baunatal / Fuldabrick

494
486
480
476
449
440
435
431
415
412
411
410
404
402
392
386
382
380
380
378
374
360
357
357
350
349
340
339
339
334
333
333
329
327
325
324
314
311
309
307
300
295
291
289
285
279
274
267
262
261
255
251
242
235
224
200
200
198

159
162
156
157
87

142
124

116
118
129
122
120

55
114
188

185
180
179
178
169

93

7

144

155
147
160

85
158

127

131

98
96
97

76

161

158
102

139

116

141
133
126
121
194
93
119
192
187
186

178
172
180

162
115
153

154
150
98
149
140

124

123

122
118
110
114

160
161

128
137
154
150
126
144
136
151
142

192
115
147

175

123
189

162

170
177

133

134

140
143

127

174
164
163
132
157

147
152

151

119

179
177
131

169

161
126

160

154

145
137
144

124

141

142

154

191
188

161

133

160
165

145
151
118

139

200

198

161

162

159

177

181

168
167
156

149
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104 DiRlbacher Josef M30 LCAV Doubrava 197 197 0
105 POLEDNAK Andreas Junioren m  ASV-Saltburg 196 196 0
106 HAMETNER Markus M30 LG-AU Pregarten 196 196 0
107 ZAUNER Franz M40 Mein Friseuer Gaspoltshofen 195 195 0
108 PENN Hans Horst M40 UNION Gmunden 195 71 124 0
109 GUGL Josef M40 St. Marein bei Knittelfeld 192 192 0
110 SCHIEMER Charly M40 LG Schartnerbombe Attergau 191 191 0
111 BREINBAUER Stefan M40 LC MKW Hausruck 191 191 0
112 RISY Wolfgang M40 Gruber & Co Group Team 1 190 190 0
113 TIEFENTHALER Christian M40 UNION Vorchdorf 190 190 0
114 KOHLBAUER August M30 Pettenbach, Oberdsterreich 189 189 0
115 HATTINGER Roland M30 TV Wels 189 189 0
116 Obermayer Martin M20 Attnang-Puchheim 188 188 0
117 GRABENBERGER Helmut M30 Ufm Charly Bruckmuhl 188 188 0
118 SCHEID Michael M40 SK ESKA Wels 187 187 (o]
119 JANJIC Goran M30 LC Ardning 186 186 0
120 MOSER Hermann M50 Alpepverein Lambach 185 185 0
121 RENNER Christian M40 ASKO Gunskirchen 184 184 0
122 BAUMANN Hermann M30 SV Lacken 183 183 0
123 BAUMANN Christian M20 St. Koloman 183 183 0
124 PERNEGGER Christoph JMU20 SCU-Eberstalzell 182 182 o]
125 VORABERGER Markus M30 UNION Gaspoltshofen 182 182 0
126 KLIBA Gerhard M30 LC Sicking 182 182 0
127 GRUBER Hermann M40 LCC Wien 181 181 0
128 WEBER Reinhart M40 UNION Vorchdorf 180 180 0
129 CECON Johannes M30 bicyclebrothers 179 179 o]
130 KOLLER Harald M30 OEAV SATTLEDT 177 177 0
131 Mduliner Christian M40 DSG-Union Raika Pfandl 176 176 0
132 SCHONFELD Romuald M40 www.4sports.at 174 174 0
133 KRONBERGER Thomas M20 FF Lederau 173 173 0
134 Schuller August M40 DSG-Union Raika Pfandl 173 173 0
135 PLATZER Franz M50 A.S.-Holzhausen 173 173 0
136 FRIEDL Thomas M40 TVN Stadl-Paura 172 172 0
137 LANZERSTORFER Franz M40 Max fitness 172 172 0
138 BAMMER Dietmar M30 LRC Scharnstein 171 171 0
139 Spacek Rudolf M40 Steyr 171 171 o]
140 EHRNLEITNER Thomas M20 LC MKW Hausruck 171 171 0
141 WATZINGER Franz M50 UNION Naturfabrik Ahorn 169 169 0
142 RADNER Johannes M40 UNION Vorchdorf 168 168 0
143 BRANDSTOTTER Thomas M30 UNION Vorchdorf 168 168 0
144 OBERHUMER Christian M30 Gaspoltshofen 167 167 0
145 MIKULA Stefan M20 Gruber & Co Group Team 1 166 166 0
146 FLEXEDER Gerhard M50 TV Hauzenberg 166 166 0
147 RAB Nikolas M20 Munchendorf 165 165 0
148 WEIGERSTORFER Manfred M50 TUS Kremsmunster 165 165 o]
149 DUSCHLBAUER Roland M40 ATSV Linz LA 164 164 0
150 WIDMANN Manfred M40 C.T. RC ARBO Resch&Frisch Gourmetfein Wels 164 164 0
151 FALKENSTEINER Wolfgang M20 FF Parschallen-Aich 164 65 99 0
152 HIPFL Michael M30 Peuerbach 164 164 0
153 LEHNER Harald M30 NuRbach, Oberdsterreich 163 163 0
154 Hollersberger Felix M20 www.triteam-marchtrenk.at 163 163 0
155 EDER Johann M30 URC Griinau 162 162 0
156 STOIBER Wolfgang M30 FORUM Gesundheit 162 162 0
157 AUZINGER Wolfgang M50 UNION Schwanenstadt 161 161 0
158 SCHELLNAST Jurgen M30 WSV VOLKSBANK SCHARNSTEIN 158 158 0
159 Kamesberger Michael M20 UNION Vorchdorf 158 158 0
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160 MITTERMAYR Michael
161 BRANDSTOTTER Ewald
162 STROBL Harald

163 KUSTE Siegmar

164 GOSCHLBERGER Peter
165 SCHWENTNER Andreas
166 FADING Karl

167 FEISCHL Christoph

168 PERNEGGER Friedrich
169 WEISS Siegfried

170 GUGENBERGER Ferdinand
171 SCHIEFERMULLER Leo
172 KAMESBERGER Daniel
173 HOLZINGER Adolf

174 WEINBUCHER Siegmund
175 BRANDNER Roland

176 VIECHTBAUER Klemens
177 HILLINGER Christian
178 BRINDL Herbert

179 STOIBER Peter

180 ZIMMER Johannes

181 LANZERSTORFER Karl
182 MOSER Max

183 MOITZI Eduard

184 LURGER Werner

185 WAKOLBINGER Werner
186 Kronberger Robert

187 DUNZINGER Josef

188 BICHLER Klaus

189 Dickinger Josch

190 DAUDRICH Viktor

191 KRONBERGER Christian
192 ROITHMAIR Stefan

193 SCHONBAUER Erwin
194 ACHLEITHNER Christian
195 RUPITSCH Peter

196 THALLINGER Wolfgang
197 KAHR Michael

198 Dietl Marcus

199 ECKMAIR Georg

200 GATTINGER Peter

201 KIRCHMEYR Christoph
202 ITZENBERGER Daniel
203 WIMMER Peter

204 RODIV Zdravko

205 BOSCHINGER Mario
206 GIBITZ Johann

207 INREITER Franz

208 WOLF Tino

209 BOCK Stefan

210 WEIR Karl

211 FEICHTINGER Florian
212 WATZINGER Leopold
213 POINTNER Gert

214 HILLINGRATHNER Gunther
215 VOGLMAYR Franz

216 DILLY Christian

M20
M30
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
Jugend m
M50
M50
M20
M20
M30
M50
M20
M20
M60
M50
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
M20
M50
M50
M30
M20
M50
M30
M40
M50
M30
M20
M20
M40
JMU20
M20
M20
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M60
M20
M50
M40
M30
M40
M30
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Zum Béack

Mayr Schulmébel

Hallein

laufteam donautal

Zum Béack

Lauftreff Schlusslberg
Wolfern

UNION Vorchdorf
SCU-Eberstalzell

LC Scharfes Eck

LAC Salzburg

Pettenbach, Oberosterreich
FF Lederau

ATSV Stadl-Paura

LC Ebensee

LG Laufwunder Steyr
ASMAG Scharnstein
Vorchdorf

UNION Gmunden

SVK

Fronius International GmbH
UNION Thalheim

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
Naturfreunde

LRC P.Max Almtal

UNION Feldkirchen an der Donau
UNION Vorchdorf

IGLA Long Life

ATSV Braunau Triathlon
LCAV Doubrava

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

Zum Back
www.triTeam-Marchtrenk.at
Naturfreunde Pettenbach
TGW WELS
www.triteam-marchtrenk.at
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Traun

JVP Vorchdorf

MTB Steinerkirchen

Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Neukirchen bei Lambach
JVP Vorchdorf

Neumarkt im Hausruckkreis
Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Union sipbachzell
Oberneukirchen, Oberosterreich
Gruber & Co Group Team 1
MRC Stadl-Paura

LRC P.Max Almtal

Wels

Neukirchen bei Lambach
UNION Naturfabrik Ahorn
TriRun Linz

MTB Steinerkirchen

LAG Gembdckhaus Ried
Gruber & Co Group Team 1

157
156
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
153
153
152
152
151
151
151
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
147
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
144
144
143
143
143
142
141
141
141
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
135
135
134
134
133
132

60
154

153

151

148

146

145

141

139

134

94

151

148

146

145

144

143

138

137

135

152

149

148

146

141

139

156

155

148

146

143

142
141

139

138

136
135

134

133

157
156

155

153

152

149

148

147
146

144

143

140

138

137

136

132

155

153

151
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217 Pesendorfer Franz

218 LEHKI Erwin

219 DIVIC Tom

220 Austaller Johann

221 STADLER Johann

222 POLZL Gerhard

223 Grosmaier Peter

224 ARNREITER Andreas
225 ORISCHNIG Tobias
226 FEICHTINGER Georg
227 Pointhuber Johann
228 RATHMAYR Gunther
229 ZIMMER Bernd

230 KOLLER Raffael

231 MAIER Franz

232 KNOCH Thomas

233 GOTTHOLMSEDER Georg
234 STEINBRUCKNER Gunther
235 SCHATZL Johann

236 MITTERMAYR Klaus
237 LERNER Christof

238 WILDFELLNER Kurt
239 MIGGISCH Gerald

240 KNOCH Walter

241 ECKMAIR Bert

242 WAGNER Jurgen

243 REICHERT Rudiger
244 Buchegger Michael
245 LEHNER Oliver

246 GLASHUTTNER Christian
247 RAB Karl

248 Chikhi Sébastien

249 KUGLER Ewald

250 Guler Nadjr

251 HAMADER Klaus

252 LEEB Ernst

253 PUTZ Werner

254 IRION Kurt

255 HABACHER Helmut
256 REITHUBER Jurgen
257 Prochaska Harald

258 WEITZHOFER Jakob
259 FAMLER Erik

260 Demelmair Johannes
261 DEINHAMMER Andreas
262 ADLER Daniel

263 GRABMAIR Stefan

264 HILLINGRATHNER Thomas
265 WINTER Franz

266 Pichler Markus

267 ATZINGER Eduard

268 SALFINGER Hans Peter
269 ZWEIMULLER Helmut
270 LEHNER Karl

271 MINIHUBER Stefan
272 SCHILD Norbert

273 TRAUSNER Thomas
274 KOLLER Josef

M40
M40
M60
M50
M50
M50
M50
M30
M20
M50
M40
M30
M20
Jugend m
M40
M30
M20
M40
M60
M30
M40
M30
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M50
M20
M40
Jugend m
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M20
M50
M30
M50
M30
M40
M30
M60
M60
M30
M70
JMU20
M50
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Kirchham bei Vorchdorf

LG Kirchdorf

Vorchdorf

WSV Volksbank Scharnstein
Sparkasse Lambach
Schwanenstadt

Lambach

BMF-Youngsters
Neukirchen bei Lambach
askd gmunden la
Grieskirchen
BMF-Youngsters

LAG Ried

Musikverein Fischlham
Naturfreunde Ried/Traunkreis
BMF-Youngsters
Schwanenstadt

Laakirchen

Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Edt bei Lambach
Naturfreunde Ried/Traunkreis
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Lauftreff Schltsselberg
Pfadfinder

LPSV 00

Scharnstein

Munchendorf

Pfadfinder

Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Vorchdorf

FF Fischlham

Lambach

LCAV Doubrava

Sole Brennero

Admont

Gruber & Co Group Team 1
Pfadfinder

MTB Steinerkirchen
Rundschau

PSV Prefa Wels

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambach
Musikverein Fischlham

SV Pichl

MTB Steinerkirchen

TUS Kremsmunster
Lambach

UNION Fischlham

Die Welschis

LAG Genbdéckhaus Ried
Wels

Gunskirchen

LCAV Doubrava
Eberstalzell

LAG Ried im Innkreis

132
132
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
127
125
125
125
124
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
119
117
117
117
117
116
116
115
112
111
111
110
109
109
108
107
107
106
106
105
105
104
104
103

132

128

123

121

119

117

115

111

110

109

107

106

105

104

130

129

128

117

112

111

109

108
107

106

105

104

103

132

131

130

129

125

121

120

119

117

116

130

129

125

123

122

121

120

131

130

129

128

127
125

124
123

122

121

120

119

117

116
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275 KRENSLEHNER Johannes
276 LEHNER Thomas

277 MOSENEDER Hannes
278 ERTL Karl

279 GERHART Marc

280 AIGNER Gerhard

281 SCHERNHAMMER Hans-Peter
282 NEUBOCK Karl

283 GRUBER Herbert

284 STACHENEDER Franz
285 PUHRINGER Roland
286 WUHRER Albert

287 BAUMGARTNER Josef
288 NEUBOCK Daniel

289 HOLZLEITHNER Philipp
290 KOBRUNNER Heinz

291 POSTLBAUER Robert
292 SCHACHNER Johann
293 MASCHER Roland

294 ZIEGELBACK Gunther
295 TOPF Klaus

296 OBERHAIDINGER Georg
297 IRION Manfred

298 KASPER Johannes

299 LENTSCH Wilfried

300 MUEHLBOECK Martin
301 LOIMAYR Gabriel

302 HUMMER Friedrich

303 LINDINGER Werner
304 BACHLER Kurt

305 NEUMULLER Rene

306 PREINFALK Oliver

307 WIESMEYR Reinhold
308 HABERL Florian

309 POINTNER Stephan
310 HOLZLEITHNER Andreas
311 GUSNER Stefan

312 GRUNAUER Heinz

313 SULZER Patrick

314 THOMAS Zauner

M30
M20
M40
M50
M20
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M50
M60
M20
M20
M40
M20
M50
M30
M40
M50
M60
M50
M20
M50
M30
JMU20
M40
JMU20
M40
JMU20
JMU20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M30
M30
M20
M20
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Fronius

Braunau am Inn
Thalheim bei Wels
ATSV Braunau Triathlon
MTB-DH Candyman-Squadron
Radclub Krenglbach
Wels

FF Fischlham

MTB Steinerkirchen
Pfarra Fischlham
Musikverein Fischlham
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
Musikverein Fischlham
Musikverein Fischlham
Musikverein Fischlham
MTB Steinerkirchen
Asten, Oberosterreich
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Pfarre Fischlham
ASKO Fischlham
ASKO Wels

Fischlham

Pollhamer Waldflitzer
SV Zams

Stadl-Paura
Pollhamer Waldflitzer
Fronius

Musikverein Fischlham
Musikverein Fischlham
UNION Fischlham
UNION Fischlham
Fischlham
Gunskirchen
Pollhamer Waldflitzer
Fischlham
Gunskirchen
Gunskirchen
Pollhamer Waldflitzer
Pollhamer Waldflitzer

103
102
101
101
99
97
96
95
94
92
91
89
88
86
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
74
73
72
70
69
68
67
66
64
63
62
61
59
58
57
56
54
53
52

103
102

101
99

95
94
92
91
89
88
86
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
74
73
72
70
69
68
67
66
64
63
62
61
59
58
57
56
54
53
52

101

97
96
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